Loop-Powered process
PD6600 Series
Loop Leader Loop-Powered Process Meter
Precision Digital Corporation
PD6602/6 Decimal Display PD6604/8 Decimal Display with Bargraph
DRAFT
PD6603/7 Feet & Inches Display
•	 4-20 mA Input

PD6604–L5N Loop-Powered, General Purpose, Bargraph,
Two Solid State Relays and 4-20 mA Analog Output
ordering information
General Purpose Instruments Hazardous Area Instruments
Notes:
	 1. All models come with two open collector outputs standard.
	 2. *Quick Shipment Program product, typically ships within 2 working days.
	 3. General Purpose Instruments are CE marked only.
	 4. Hazardous Area Instruments are UL Listed for both hazardous areas and general electrical safety and ATEX and IECEx certified as intrinsically safe.
Enclosures
Model Description
PDA2301 NEMA 4X Plastic Enclosure
PDA2501 Plastic NEMA 4X Enclosure
PDA2601 Stainless Steel NEMA 4X Enclosure
PDA2701 Painted Steel NEMA 4 Enclosure
PDA2801 Low-Cost Plastic NEMA 4X Enclosure
PDA3407 Internally Mount NEMA 4X Plastic Enclosure
www.calcert.com sales@calcert.com1.888.610.7664
0
5